

YOU'RE INVITED TO A LUNCHEON CELEBRATING STEVEN G. HOWELL AS THE RECIPIENT OF THE 2014 BARBARA J. ROM AWARD FOR BANKRUPTCY EXCELLENCE

The Federal Bar Association (EDM) established the Barbara J. Rom Award for Bankruptcy Excellence to honor individuals who, like Barbara, have exhibited the highest level of overall excellence in the practice of bankruptcy law.

The Barbara J. Rom Award will be presented at the Rakow Scholarship Awards/Historical Society/ Barbara J. Rom Award Luncheon:

Thursday, November 20, 2014 | 11:30 AM Westin Book Cadillac | Detroit, MI

To register for the luncheon, please go to www.fbamich.org.

Looking forward to seeing you there!
Selection Committee for the Barbara J. Rom Award for Bankruptcy Excellence

